WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE
FART No. AND PART DESCRIFTION

DOWDING & PLUMMER Ltd.

CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD ROAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 BAP — ENGLAND

TEL: 0121-706-5771 FAX: 0121-708-1052

N

ITEN PART Nou QTY,  DESCRIPTICN

1 AYH1500 1 HANDLE ASSEMELY

2 MEX 30BH 4 M3 x 30 HEX HEAD SCREW

3 01426 1 BASE CASTING

4 A1878/PLTD 1 WHEEL AXLE PLATED 380mm

a M6XBSC 1 M x B SOCKET GRUB SCREW

§ SBI3D0S/A 2 12mm STARICCK CAP

7 SBIBIDI/NT 2 Z90mm WHEEL — REINFORGEDR BLACK

a A1768 1 MCTOR FILLAR STUD

9 SHL3BEA 2 WAVEY WASHER — FLW4

a M1ZwW 2 12men PLAN WASHER

n AYs11E 1 AIRFLGW SKIRT ASSEMELY

12 MEX12TT a ME x 12 TAPTITE SCREW

13 A1BG4 1 HELT TENSKINING SUREW — MOXBU

14 A1BD0 1 SPRND

19 A1865 1 SPRNG RETANER

14 MGWSP 4 M8 SPRING WASHER

17 MSN 4 M8 _NUT

19 AYM2183 1 MOTOR AGSEMBLY

19 SHIS5E0 1 1/4" x 5/8" SELOCK AN

20 A1874 1 CENTRE FEED PULLEY BOLT

21 AYPIME 1 #187mm OUTPUT PULLEY ASSEMBLY

22 MZOWBH 1 M20 SHAKEPRUGF WABHER

23 MZONH 1 Mz0 HALF NUT

24 A1378 7 WASHER (3Dx8x2.3mm)

za A1843 3 MOTOR STLO

26 A2132 3 MOTOR STLD SPRING

27 MW 3 M8 PLAN WASHER

28 MSNSB 3 MB BNX STFF NUT

2 SHLZR23 1 220418 PODLYVEE DRIVE RELT

0 B10D%4/GH 1 BRUSH COVER PRESSNG — 450rmm

31 AYM1405 1 VAC MOTOR ASSY. 220/240V

32 c1821 1 FOAM STRP SEAL

3 1437 1 0" HOSE END

34 S8I8138/A 1 STRETCH HOSE

5 SHISBEE 1 HOSE SLEEVE 32mm BLADK

] SEA3 1 RUN CAPACITCR 3D MFO

57 SH10228 1 START CAPACITDR 128 MFD

> SEKDDE 1 ZCR4 234 START RELAY

-] SBISA33 1 M18 CABLE GLAND

40 SBIS500 1 CIRCUIT BREAKER 12 ANP

41 L1715 1 ROCKER SWITCH

42 C1416/A 1 MAIN BODY COVER

43 1837 1 MOTOR TOR COVER

44 €1770 1 SWITCH NOLNTING PLATE

45 C1B36 1 VAC MOTOR/CAPACITAR MOUNTNG BAR

48 1520 1 CAPACITOR MCAINTING BRACKET

47 C1421 1 HASE CASTING REAR COVER

49 Max20TT 2 MB x 20 TAPTITE HEX HEAD SGREW

49 M3X165P 2 M3 x 18 POZIPAN HEAD SCREW

sa M&X125P 2 ME x 12 PGZIPAN HEAD SCREW

51 SBIA3BS 3 EXPANSION RIVET a5

2 M8X12BH 1 MB X 12 HEX HEAD SCREW

53 M4X12SPB 1 M4 x 12 SCREW POZPAN BRASS

B4 M4WB 1 M4 WASHER BRASE

53 M4NB 1 M4 NUT BRASS

50 MIWSP 2 M3 SPRING WASHER

57 SHI6176 1 SPRND OLP

=] MEX1ZHFFTT 3 MEX1Z POZIPAN HEAD TAPTITE SCREW HLACK

59 SHIE3D1 2 AR VENT CRLLE PLATE LARCE HLACK

= 5815392 2 AR VENT GRLLE PLATE SNALL

o1 C1553 2 MELANEX STRIP

62 SHI5477 1 VICTOR WORLD MOTOR TOP LAREL

3 MEWE a MB WASHER BLATK

64 VB451 41 1 ORIVE BOARD ASSEMELY

ASSY New

A AYH2025 1 HOSE ASSY FDR HRUSH SKIRT
{NCLLUDES ITENS:33,34&35}

-] C1680/A 1 MCTOR BODY COVER ASSY

{INCLUDES: ITENS+42,43.51.59.60432)

VR—AF450

AIRFLOW DRIVE ASSEMBLY 240V

k M.TONKS 06/06/03 08:30 PL368—1

2




